
CJ^M^ncTAM C^ THE POPULAR PRICE^orensen cq> jewelry store
Watchmakers. Jewelers, Opticians 715 Market St., abOVC Third St.

Prats Pedro (Frances) infra Mexican Chocolate
1453 Grant At

Pratt Ada Mrs (Hotel Francis) r 719 Ellis
" Alfred r 369. 1st

Alfred J carp " ""

enl aI T geni agt Texas & Pac Ry Co r 1221
7th _

" Arthur M (Alice) eng r 1637 Clay
" Arthur W (Emmie G) mach r 568. ISth At
" Augustus D (Marj) butcher r 1340 Utah
" Augustus J (Edith) elk r 328 Charter Oak At
" Bertha L cashr Cal Glue Co r 1275 Bush
" Bldg Material Co C P Pratt pres Hearst Bldg
" Cecil F ins Norwich Union Fire Ins Soc r 143

%i Waldo L)

Chas C (Clara) salsn White Co r 2530 Anza
Chas G (Jessie) boilermkr r 1204 Mason
Chas H S teller THE FIRST NATIONAL
BANE OF SAN FRANCISCO, r FruitTale

Chester H electn PO Bldg r Colma
Clarence F (Anna L) pres Pratt Bldg Ma-
terial Co r 348 Granada At

(Elizabeth) dcp Sheriff r 2750

Tarner country lands Phelan Bldg
lasseur r 852 Jefferson
alsn Nat Life Ins Co of USA r

Curtis M
Howard

Dibblee &
Donald E
Donald L

Edith B (wid Ernest
16th

Edw E (Cora) baker

PRATT ELINOR D MRS. atty-at-lan
Fox-croft Bldg. tel Douglas 3235

" Elizabeth dressmkr r 1199 Dolores
" Ernest V elk Bank of Italy r 380 Eddy

Education

573 Harrison

1434

Esther L elk Fed
r Presidio

Eugene H (Nettie) elk SP Co i

Frances Mrs r 89 Fair Oaks
Fred J (Pauline) tailor 008 Market r :

Webster
Geo r 146 McAllister
Geo A mach r 334 Elizabeth
Geo A with US Internal ReT r Fresno
Geo D watehmn r 193. 4th
Geo E r 159 Powell
Geo W (Pratt Dibblee & Wan
12th At

Gerald R elk Moyer & Graham r 143 Alpine
Ter

G Thompson (Golitha) shipbldr r 1667 Hyde
Harold salsn r 1499 Sutter
Harold G salsn H D Wright r 251. 9th
Harry E with PT&T Co r Oakland
Hector J elk Union Oil Co r 519. 2d At
Henrietta widow r 1031 LeaTenworth
Herbert A (Elsie C) auto mech r 1626 Hyde
Horace C (May) ins agt r ."iW. 2d At
Howard N salsn Genl Elec Co r Berkeley" ""

745 Clayto

Lloyd

Moran C ins r 519. 2d At
Orrille C Jr (Emily W) atty r 1818 Call-

Peter J (Eya) butcher r 334 Elizabeth
Priscilla Mrs r 2507 Pine
Ransom mgr Bauseh & Lomb Optical Co of
Cal r Berkeley

Reginald C bkpr Mchts Nat Bank of SF r
519, 2d At

R L r 1181 Clay
Robt F (Adabelle) cashr Moyer & Graham r
143 Alpine Ter

Robt I eond r 1751 Eddy
Louise H) r 7140 Geary

llenl Machy & Sup Co r" Russell
Oakland

" Saml electn r 1018 Mission
•' Schuyler Rey pastor All Saints Church r 731

Waller
'• Sherry A salsn Halpin Litho Co r Oakland
" T W (Alice) r 378 Golden Gate Ay
" Tygns (Fannie) elk r 2659 Filbert
" V elk Crocker Nat Bank of SF r Oakland
" W C salsn Dodge Sweeney & Co r Modesto
" Walter H elk r 2659 Filbert
" Wm G mach r 377, 6th
" Wm H salsn Baldwin & Howell r 3010 Pine
" Wm M salsn r 2750 Howard
" Wm C (Charlotte) gloyectr r 424 Linden At
PBATT & CADY COMPANY (Inc) (Hartford

Conn) C R Mendelson Pac Coast mgr.
brass and iron yalves and asbestos packed
cocks, factory branch 503-505 Mission, tel
Douglas 653

" & Lambert line) (Buffalo NY) varnishes 10

Pratten Henry elk r 2228 Union
Pratter F r 165 Duboee Av
Praul Mary A (wld Aaron) r 168 Langton
" Wm J (Grace) shpftr r 581. 27th

Prausse August r 112 Columbus At
PraTe Antone molder r 182 Langton
I>ray Geo W (Lola D) sign painter r 3980. 18th" - Ta

Burlingame
s r B3U Elizabeth
Clementina

Prebisieh Saml cook r 941 Pacific
Preble Chas S with US Int Rot r Berkeley

(Bertha) polisher r 141. 3d Ay
""

•
" dcp Registrar r 1271

Percy H (Mary)

Edw
Frank
California

" Raymond H bkpr Savings Union Bank &
T Co r Oakland

" Theo r 608 O'Karrell
" Wm H (Lillie) salsn Peters Bros Slioe Co r

626 Bush
Precht Anna Mrs r 1512 Waller
PRECHTEL GEORGE P (D K) yieepres and

gen mgr Golden Gate Undertaking Co r
Hotel Stewart, tel Douglas 500

Preehtl Nick mach r 995 Polsom
Preciado Jos r 773 Broadway

** Ygnacio V barber 65 Taylor
Preddey Geo H (Maude) statistician PT&T Co r

Haight
Margaret (wid John T) r
Sydney L (Elsa) eng r 561

Walter G moy pict suppli
609 Hai2ht

660 Haight
i. 3d Av
es 187 Golden Gate

Predels Emile
Preeee Arthur H (Anna L) upholstr r 320 Kut

• Frances M elk Willard Storage Battery Co :

M grocer 1355 Tar
Gth .

" Wm H (Eilie) salsn r 1294 Church
Prepg Felix r 32 Delmar
Preeman Blanche JIrs tchr Pub School r 125

Clarendon At
Preen Henry J (Emily) collr r 1774 Hayes
PREFERRED ACCIDENT INSURANCE CO (OF

N Y) THE, Geo C Farrell Pac Coast mgr.
Mills Bldg. tel Garfield

BULLEN
&C0.
INDUSTRIAL

ENGINEERS

BISHOP

CALCULATING

RECORDERS

1508 Claus

Spreckels DIdg.

703 Market Sf

Tel. Sutler 3987

SEE PAGE 7

Prefontai;
r 620 Belvedere

Pregge Henrv cooper
Pregliaseo Cnrio I Ra
Pregliessi Giuseppe

candies 745 Market

607 York
?le) lab r 832b Fulton

;Lena) lab r 1435 Shotwell
States Restaurant r 1050Prehl Robt

Florida
Prehn Josephine bkpr Robt C Bolton r 1265. 5th

Preis Chas mdse mgr Hale Bros r 835 Hyde
Preisler Walter carp r 1040 Folsom
Preisman Henrv stenog r 3150 Clay
" Saml elk r 3150 Clay
•' Wm (Mollie) salsn r 3150 Clay

Preisendanz Julia stenog r 124V' Carl
Preiss Harvey sect Burg Bros r Berkeley
Preisser Jos L (Margaret) lab r 155 Sagamore
Prelat Randolph dist mgr Baker-Vawter Co r

Berkeley
Preii Leonard H (Hattle) r 441 Locust
Preiiberg Anna (wid Chas) r 2958 Scott
Preiiwitz Louis A (Alma) decorator r 1284. ISth

Premery Albert civ eng r 1538 Jones
PREMIER BED & SPRING CO (Inc) P L Mal-

ley pres. Frank Laidlaw 1st y-pres. Addison
P Brewer 2d v-pres, Ralph B Hosmer sec.

Mrs Anna M Hansen asst sec, 2401, 17th.
tel Park 144

' Hat Co mfrs 259 Geary
PREMIER MACHINERY CO (Edw C Dee) can-

ners machinery. 16 California, tel Sutter
534

" Naval Uniform Co 268 Market
PREMIER SERVICE CO THE, Wm J Jaeckel

Pac Coast mgr. premium vacuum cleaners.
315 Mason, tel Franklin 7593

Premus Ena B hairdresser 133 Geary r 1103

" w'm C (Ena) contr r 1162 Stanyan
PRENDERGAST see Pendergast
" Arthur C (Gather

r 124 Eastwood Drive
" Elizabeth (wid John) r 210 Page
" Erie W elk Holbrook Merrill & Stetson

1607 Waller
" Ignatius (Nadine) novelties 785 Market r 73

Powell
" Jas (Margaret) r 223a Cole
" Jas M (Kate) driver r 4262. 23d
" Jas M Jr elk Main Iron Wks r 4262. 23d
" Jas M (Nellie) salsn r 1275. 24th At
" Jas W elk City of Paris r 222 Broderick
• John B salsn r 50 Golden Gate At
" Lvdla (wid Prank) r 1607 Waller
" Jiartin J r 226. 27th At

Michael (Nellie l cond r 3919. 25th

editor Associated Pres:

CWMARWEREL
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SUPPLIES.

,80 BRASS COPPER STEEL
76-80FIRST ST.

1


